
  

HOLIDAY AND CLOSINGS CALENDAR 2024 - 2025 

DATE OBSERVED HOLIDAY  

  
Friday, August 30 Professional Development  - Closed 

Monday, September 2 Labor Day - Closed 

Monday, October 14 Columbus - Closed 

Tuesday, November 5 Election Day  

Monday, November 11 Veterans Day - Closed  

Wednesday, November  27 - Friday, November  29 Thanksgiving Break - Closed 

Monday, December 23 - Friday, December 27 Christmas Break - Closed 

Tuesday, December 31  Early Dismissal @ 12pm 

Wednesday, January 1 New Years Day – Closed  

Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King Jr. Day - Closed 

Monday, February 17 Presidents Day - Closed 

Friday, March 21 Professional Development - Closed 

Friday, April 18 Good Friday – Closed  

Monday, April 21 Easter Monday - Closed 

Monday, May 26 Memorial Day - Closed 

TBD Preschool Graduation/Family Fun Day 

Thursday, June 19 Juneteenth - Closed 

Thursday, July 3 Professional Development - Closed 

Friday, July 4 Independence Day - Closed 

 
❖ We close at 12pm the day before a scheduled holiday, unless stated otherwise. If the holiday falls on a Saturday – 

Monday; the Friday before is recognized as the day for early dismissal. Overtime and late fees apply for late arrivals. 
❖ No tuition refunds, allowances or make up days including vacations for when children are absent.  
❖ Students are allowed two weeks' vacation with notice. Tuition must be paid in full to secure program enrollment. 
❖ Tuition that is delinquent more than 2 days, automatically releases that child’s spot on day 3. Bringing account 

current does not guarantee reenrollment. Reenrollment is made at the discretion of the Director and availability. 


